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TAX YEAR: 2022-2023

1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008980
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: CITY WILSONVILLE
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 33340000

4 COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES CLACKAMAS WASHINGTON  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 4,166,774,082 389,653,623 4,556,427,705
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 91.4% 8.6% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 561,535,871
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 278,862,591
9 EXCESS VALUE USED                 282,673,280         283,061,867 

PERMANENT RATE LOCAL OPTION(S) "GAP" BONDS BONDS OUTSIDE TOTAL

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 2.5206                         2.5206              
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 713,485.74 713,485.74
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.1565 0.1565
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 652,100.14 652,100.14
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 60,980.79 60,980.79
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 713,080.93 713,080.93
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 404.81 404.81
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 652,100.14 652,100.14
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 652,100.14 652,100.14
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.05 0.05
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.05 0.05
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 652,100.09 652,100.09
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 652,100.09 652,100.09

CITY WILSONVILLE, YR2000 #7 DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008980
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COMM COLL CLACK
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30604000

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES  CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 4,166,774,082             4,166,774,082        
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 561,535,871
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 278,862,591
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 282,673,280 283,061,867       

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.5582 0.5582
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 158,005.13 158,005.13
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0379 0.0379
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 157,920.74 157,920.74
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 157,920.74 157,920.74
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 84.39 84.39
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 157,920.74 157,920.74
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 157,920.74 157,920.74
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.01 0.01
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.01 0.01
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 157,920.73 157,920.73
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 157,920.73 157,920.73

CITY WILSONVILLE, YR2000 #7 DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008980
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COUNTY C
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30000032

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES  CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 4,166,774,082             4,166,774,082        
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 561,535,871
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 278,862,591
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 282,673,280 283,061,867       

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 2.4042 2.4042
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 680,537.34 680,537.34
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.1633 0.1633
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 680,434.21 680,434.21
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 680,434.21 680,434.21
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 103.13 103.13
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 680,434.21 680,434.21
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 680,434.21 680,434.21
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.05 0.05
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.05 0.05
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 680,434.16 680,434.16
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 680,434.16 680,434.16

CITY WILSONVILLE, YR2000 #7 DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008980
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME:
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30008091

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES  CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 4,166,774,082             4,166,774,082        
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 561,535,871
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 278,862,591
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 282,673,280 283,061,867       

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0500 0.0500
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 14,153.09 14,153.09
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0033 0.0033
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 13,750.35 13,750.35
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 13,750.35 13,750.35
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 402.74 402.74
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 13,750.35 13,750.35
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 13,750.35 13,750.35
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 13,750.35 13,750.35
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 13,750.35 13,750.35

CITY WILSONVILLE, YR2000 #7 DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER
COUNTY EXTENSION & 4H



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008980
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COUNTY LIBRARY
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30009121

4 COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 4,166,774,082             4,166,774,082
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 100.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 561,535,871
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 278,862,591
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 282,673,280 283,061,867       

PERMANENT RATE LOCAL OPTION(S) "GAP" BONDS BONDS OUTSIDE TOTAL

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.3974                         0.3974              
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 112,488.79 112,488.79
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0269 0.0269
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 112,086.22 112,086.22
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 112,086.22 112,086.22
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 402.57 402.57
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 112,086.22 112,086.22
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 112,086.22 112,086.22
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.01 0.01
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.01 0.01
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 112,086.21 112,086.21
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 112,086.21 112,086.21

CITY WILSONVILLE, YR2000 #7 DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008980
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COUNTY SOIL CONS
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30008060

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES  CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 4,166,774,082             4,166,774,082        
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 561,535,871
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 278,862,591
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 282,673,280 283,061,867       

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0500 0.0500
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 14,153.09 14,153.09
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0033 0.0033
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 13,750.35 13,750.35
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 13,750.35 13,750.35
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 402.74 402.74
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 13,750.35                    13,750.35
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 13,750.35 13,750.35
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 13,750.35                    13,750.35
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 13,750.35 13,750.35

CITY WILSONVILLE, YR2000 #7 DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008980
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: ESD CLACKAMAS 
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30503000

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES  CLACKAMAS WASHINGTON  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 4,166,585,139             110,170,597       4,276,755,736        
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 97.4% 2.6% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 561,535,871
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 278,862,591
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 282,673,280 283,061,867       

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.3687 0.3687
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 104,364.91 104,364.91
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0244 0.0244
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 101,664.68 101,664.68
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 2,688.16 2,688.16
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 104,352.84 104,352.84
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 12.07 12.07
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 101,664.68 101,664.68
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 101,664.68 101,664.68
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.01 0.01
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.01 0.01
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 101,664.67 101,664.67
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 101,664.67 101,664.67

CITY WILSONVILLE, YR2000 #7 DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008980
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: FD 64 TVF&R
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30041400

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES  CLACKAMAS WASHINGTON  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 4,166,774,082             389,653,623       4,556,427,705        
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 91.4% 8.6% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 561,535,871
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 278,862,591
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 282,673,280 283,061,867       

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 1.5252 1.5252
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 431,725.96 431,725.96
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0947 0.0947
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 394,593.51 394,593.51
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 36,900.20 36,900.20
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 431,493.71 431,493.71
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 232.25 232.25
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 394,593.51                  394,593.51
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 394,593.51 394,593.51
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.03 0.03
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.03 0.03
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 394,593.48 394,593.48
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 394,593.48 394,593.48

CITY WILSONVILLE, YR2000 #7 DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008980
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: Port Portland
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30002160

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES  CLACKAMAS WASHINGTON  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 4,166,774,082             389,653,623       4,556,427,705        
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 91.4% 8.6% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 561,535,871
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 278,862,591
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 282,673,280 283,061,867       

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0701 0.0701
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 19,842.64 19,842.64
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0043 0.0043
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 17,917.13 17,917.13
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 1,675.51 1,675.51
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 19,592.64 19,592.64
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 250.00 250.00
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 17,917.13                    17,917.13
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 17,917.13 17,917.13
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 17,917.13                    17,917.13
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 17,917.13 17,917.13

CITY WILSONVILLE, YR2000 #7 DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008980
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: SCH WEST LINN/WILSONVILLE
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30117000

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES  CLACKAMAS WASHINGTON  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 3,597,210,693             82,093,559         3,679,304,252        
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 97.8% 2.2% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 561,535,871
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 278,862,591
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 282,673,280 283,061,867       

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 4.8684 4.8684
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 1,378,058.39 1,378,058.39
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.3745 0.3745
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 1,347,155.40 1,347,155.40
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 30,744.04 30,744.04
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 1,377,899.44 1,377,899.44
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 158.95 158.95
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 1,347,155.40               1,347,155.40
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 1,347,155.40 1,347,155.40
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.13 0.13
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.13 0.13
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 1,347,155.27               1,347,155.27
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 1,347,155.27 1,347,155.27

CITY WILSONVILLE, YR2000 #7 DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008980
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: SRV 2 METRO
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30008090

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES  CLACKAMAS WASHINGTON  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 4,163,781,850             389,572,623       4,553,354,473        
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 91.4% 8.6% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 561,535,871
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 278,862,591
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 282,673,280 283,061,867       

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0966 0.0966
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 27,343.78 27,343.78
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0060 0.0060
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 24,982.69 24,982.69
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 2,337.44 2,337.44
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 27,320.13 27,320.13
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 23.65 23.65
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 24,982.69 24,982.69
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 24,982.69 24,982.69
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 24,982.69 24,982.69
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 24,982.69 24,982.69

CITY WILSONVILLE, YR2000 #7 DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008980
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: Vector Control
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30007510

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES  CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 4,166,774,082             4,166,774,082        
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 561,535,871
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 278,862,591
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 282,673,280 283,061,867       

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0065 0.0065
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 1,839.90 1,839.90
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0004 0.0004
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 1,666.71 1,666.71
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 1,666.71 1,666.71
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 173.19 173.19
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 1,666.71 1,666.71
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 1,666.71 1,666.71
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 1,666.71 1,666.71
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 1,666.71 1,666.71

CITY WILSONVILLE, YR2000 #7 DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



PLAN AREA NAME: 30008980

GRAND TOTALS PERMANENT RATE LOCAL OPTION(S) "GAP" BONDS BONDS OUTSIDE TOTAL

DISTRICT BILLING RATE n/a
AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 3,655,998.76 3,655,998.76 
URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.8955 0.8955 
AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 3,518,022.13 3,518,022.13
AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 135,326.14 135,326.14
AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 3,653,348.27 3,653,348.27
AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 2,650.49 2,650.49
AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 3,518,022.13 3,518,022.13
AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 3,518,022.13 3,518,022.13
GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.29 0.29
UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.29 0.29
AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 3,518,021.84 3,518,021.84
AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 3,518,021.84 3,518,021.84

CITY WILSONVILLE, YR2000 #7 DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER


	WILSONVILLE YR2000 #7

